
Meadow Lane - Bus 5 (Spring 2024)
Pickup Time Intersection

7:26 AM S TRIPP AVE & W FAIRFAX ST (SSE)

7:28 AM S KOSTNER AVE & W 109TH ST (SSE) / W 109TH ST & S KOSTNER AVE

7:30 AM W 108TH PL & S TRIPP AVE (WSW)

7:33 AM W 107TH ST & S PULASKI RD (WSW) / S PULASKI RD & W 107TH ST

7:34 AM W 109TH ST & S KOMENSKY AVE (ENE)

7:35 AM W ARNOLD PL & S KEELER AVE (ENE) / S Keeler Ave & W Arnold PI

7:37 AM W WAINWRIGHT PL & S KOMENSKY AVE (WSW)

7:40 AM SPRINGFIELD AVE & 115TH PL (NNW) / 115TH PL & SPRINGFIELD AVE

7:42 AM 116TH PL & PULASKI RD (ENE)

7:44 AM HAMLIN AVE & 116TH PL (NNW) / 116TH PL & HAMLIN AVE

7:46 AM 115TH PL & HAMLIN AVE (WSW)

7:47 AM 115TH PL & LAWNDALE AVE (WSW)

Drop off Time Intersection
2:29 PM LAWNDALE AVE & 115TH PL (NNW) / 115TH PL & LAWNDALE AVE

2:30 PM 115TH PL & HAMLIN AVE (ENE)

2:31 PM HAMLIN AVE & 116TH PL (NNW) / 116TH PL & HAMLIN AVE

2:32 PM 116TH PL & PULASKI RD (ENE)

2:34 PM 115TH PL & SPRINGFIELD AVE (WSW)

2:38 PM S KOMENSKY AVE & W WAINWRIGHT PL (SSE) / W WAINWRIGHT PL & S 
KOMENSKY AVE

2:39 PM S KEELER AVE & W ARNOLD PL (SSE)

2:41 PM S KOMENSKY AVE & W 109TH ST (SSE) / W 109TH ST & S KOMENSKY AVE

2:42 PM S PULASKI RD & W 107TH ST (SSE)

2:45 PM S TRIPP AVE & W 108TH PL (NNW) / W 108TH PL & S TRIPP AVE

2:46 PM LAWN MANOR 4300 W 108th PL.

2:47 PM S KOSTNER AVE & W 109TH ST (NNW) / W 109TH ST & S KOSTNER AVE

2:49 PM W FAIRFAX ST & S TRIPP AVE (WSW) / S Tripp Ave & W Fairfax St

2:54 PM 3656 W 111th St. (DAY CARE) / 3656 West 111th St

1


